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Last	
  name: First	
  name: Organization/Affiliation: Email:
1 Bogan Kathy NIDIS kathleen.bogan@noaa.gov
2 Bernadt Tonya National	
  Drought	
  Mitigation	
  Center tbernadt5@unl.edu
3 Black Courtney NIDIS courtney.black@noaa.gov
4 Cobb Billy Columbus	
  Water	
  Works bcobb@cwwga.org
5 Crozier Joseph Riparian	
  County	
  Stakeholder	
  Coalition jcrozier@thearpc.com
6 Dobur Jeff NOAA	
  Southeast	
  River	
  Forecast	
  Center jeffrey.dobur@noaa.gov
7 Dominguez Mona Auburn	
  University	
  Water	
  Resources	
  Center srs0013@auburn.edu
8 Faulkner Chris Atlanta	
  Regional	
  Commission cfaulkner@atlantaregional.com
9 Georgakakos Aris Ga	
  Water	
  Res.	
  Inst.,	
  Georgia	
  Tech ageorgak@ce.gatech.edu
10 Golladay Stephen J.W.	
  Jones	
  Ecological	
  Research	
  Center sgollada@jonesctr.org
11 Hathorn James US	
  Army	
  Corps	
  of	
  Engineers,	
  Mobile	
  District james.e.hathorn.jr@usace.army.mil
12 Keller Brant City	
  of	
  Griffin bkeller@cityofgriffin.com
13 Knox Pam University	
  of	
  Georgia pknox@uga.edu
14 Lamba Jasmeet Auburn	
  University jsl0005@auburn.edu
15 Lindsey Lauren State	
  Climate	
  Office	
  of	
  Georgia lauren.lindsey@dnr.ga.gov
16 Littlepage Tom Ala	
  Office	
  of	
  Water	
  Resources tom.littlepage@adeca.alabama.gov
17 Martinez Christopher University	
  of	
  Florida chrisjm@ufl.edu
18 Masters Mark Albany	
  State	
  University/GA	
  Water	
  Policy	
  Center mmasters@h2opolicycenter.org
19 Murphey Bill GA	
  SCO bill.murphey@dnr.ga.gov
20 Olsen Rolf Institute	
  for	
  Water	
  Resources,	
  U.S.	
  Army	
  Corps	
  of	
  Engineers j.rolf.olsen@usace.army.mil
21 Painter Jaime US	
  Geological	
  Survey jpainter@usgs.gov
22 Reutebuch Eric Auburn	
  University reuteem@auburn.edu
23 Rooks Wilton ACF	
  Stakeholders wilton@rooks.us
24 Ruiz-­‐Cordova Sergio Global	
  Water	
  Watch ruizcor@auburn.edu
25 Srivastava Puneet Auburn	
  University srivapu@auburn.edu
26 Turner Billy Troy	
  University	
  and	
  ACFStakeholders billyturner@troy.edu


